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woensdag   21:00 Lanes 1 - 12Bison Bowling Haarlem
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Team Pins + Scratch High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Won Ave HDCP HDCP Pins Game Sers Game Sers
A-Klasse

1 12 A-Strikes R Us 26 569 63 43920 39012 707 1832 765 2017
2 11 A-Dezelfde 19 581 54 44031 39996 694 1877 749 2082
3 1 A-Energie Soleil 2 17 545 78 43459 37948 656 1837 738 2077
4 2 A-Portret 19 16 ½ 542 81 42982 37186 621 1770 736 2052
5 7 A-Blub 12 453 144 41596 31387 554 1471 697 1909
6 3 A-Puur Geluk 8 ½ 526 92 40590 34464 589 1696 685 1960

B-Klasse
1 8 B-JoRoNinJah 20 ½ 426 163 41023 29682 537 1441 702 1939
2 9 B-Bison Bowling Baddies 20 461 138 39177 30387 561 1538 702 1958
3 5 B-HDA Metaalwerken 15 ½ 453 144 41549 31385 556 1546 706 2026
4 4 B-Team Peck 13 478 126 41608 32482 596 1617 721 1992
5 10 B-In The Pocket 7 373 181 35208 23457 465 1231 651 1781
6 6 B-Leeg team Rutges 0 0 0 18232 14665 563 1591 680 1945

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 A-Puur Geluk 619 603 628 1850 3 ½ <---> A-Blub 580 697 614 1891 5
3-4 B-Team Peck 580 576 574 1730 7 <---> B-In The Pocket 518 546 527 1591 1
5-6 A-Strikes R Us 665 609 669 1943 8 <---> A-Portret 19 601 603 646 1850 1 ½
7-8 B-Bison Bowling Baddi 633 481 572 1686 4 <---> B-HDA Metaalwerken 589 669 535 1793 6

9-10 A-Energie Soleil 2 733 627 634 1994 9 <---> A-Dezelfde 619 610 715 1944 6
11-12 B-JoRoNinJah 620 702 585 1907 9 <---> B-Leeg team Rutges 0 0 0 0 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
 24  11-03 10- 5  8- 9  7-11  1-12  2- 3  4- 6
 25  18-03 12- 3 11- 2  4- 5 10- 8  7- 1  9- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Division #1 - A-Klasse
Scratch Game 661 A-Dezelfde 656 A-Energie Soleil 2 580 A-Strikes R Us

Scratch Series 1782 A-Dezelfde 1763 A-Energie Soleil 2 1676 A-Strikes R Us
Handicap Game 733 A-Energie Soleil 2 715 A-Dezelfde 697 A-Blub

Handicap Series 1994 A-Energie Soleil 2 1944 A-Dezelfde 1943 A-Strikes R Us
Team Division #2 - B-Klasse

Scratch Game 537 B-JoRoNinJah 525 B-HDA Metaalwerken 497 B-Bison Bowling Baddies
Scratch Series 1412 B-JoRoNinJah 1361 B-HDA Metaalwerken 1358 B-Team Peck

Handicap Game 702 B-JoRoNinJah 669 B-HDA Metaalwerken 633 B-Bison Bowling Baddies
Handicap Series 1907 B-JoRoNinJah 1793 B-HDA Metaalwerken 1730 B-Team Peck

Men Scratch Game 289 Ernst Jan Bodemann 240 Ewald vd Wekken 227 Paul Huijboom
Scratch Series 717 Ernst Jan Bodemann 612 Ton Ransijn 603 Ewald vd Wekken

Handicap Game 294 Ernst Jan Bodemann 264 Ewald vd Wekken 250 Paul Huijboom
250 Erik Jalink

Handicap Series 732 Ernst Jan Bodemann 687 Ronald Poland 675 Ewald vd Wekken

Women Scratch Game 212 Patricia Groot 204 Kimberly v/d Roest 179 Esther Balder
Scratch Series 549 Patricia Groot 511 Kimberly v/d Roest 500 Esther Balder

Handicap Game 239 Patricia Groot 236 Kimberly v/d Roest 223 Esther Balder
Handicap Series 632 Esther Balder 630 Patricia Groot 607 Kimberly v/d Roest

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 289 - 212 = 77 Ernst Jan Bodemann 513 - 411 = 102 Ronald Poland
240 - 185 = 55 Ewald vd Wekken 717 - 636 = 81 Ernst Jan Bodemann
204 - 153 = 51 Erik Jalink 533 - 459 = 74 Erik Jalink

Women 204 - 173 = 31 Kimberly v/d Roest 500 - 471 = 29 Esther Balder
212 - 181 = 31 Patricia Groot 549 - 543 = 6 Patricia Groot
179 - 157 = 22 Esther Balder 494 - 498 = -4 Jolanda Mens

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Division #1 - A-Klasse
Scratch Game 707 A-Strikes R Us 694 A-Dezelfde 656 A-Energie Soleil 2

Scratch Series 1877 A-Dezelfde 1837 A-Energie Soleil 2 1832 A-Strikes R Us
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Handicap Game 765 A-Strikes R Us 749 A-Dezelfde 738 A-Energie Soleil 2
Handicap Series 2082 A-Dezelfde 2077 A-Energie Soleil 2 2052 A-Portret 19

Team Division #2 - B-Klasse
Scratch Game 596 B-Team Peck 563 B-Leeg team Rutges 561 B-Bison Bowling Baddies

Scratch Series 1617 B-Team Peck 1591 B-Leeg team Rutges 1546 B-HDA Metaalwerken
Handicap Game 721 B-Team Peck 706 B-HDA Metaalwerken 702 B-JoRoNinJah

702 B-Bison Bowling Baddies
Handicap Series 2026 B-HDA Metaalwerken 1992 B-Team Peck 1958 B-Bison Bowling Baddies

Men Scratch Game 289 Ernst Jan Bodemann 279 Dennis Prinsen 279 Gaspard Arnaud de Calav
Scratch Series 747 Ernst Jan Bodemann 682 Dennis Prinsen 680 Sven Mens

Handicap Game 299 Fred den Das 296 Ben Cretier 294 Ernst Jan Bodemann
Handicap Series 778 Dennis Molenaar 759 Ernst Jan Bodemann 758 Colin  van Brienen

Women Scratch Game 255 Patricia Groot 224 Jolanda Mens 215 Robin van den Brink
Scratch Series 672 Patricia Groot 583 Jolanda Mens 574 Robin van den Brink

Handicap Game 291 Patricia Groot 263 Jolanda Mens 236 Kimberly v/d Roest
Handicap Series 789 Patricia Groot 700 Jolanda Mens 634 Robin van den Brink

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 188 - 94 = 94 Jaap Tabak 516 - 282 = 234 Jaap Tabak
268 - 175 = 93 Fred den Das 661 - 489 = 172 Dennis Molenaar
279 - 188 = 91 Gaspard Arnaud de Calav 634 - 489 = 145 Edwin Heijne

Women 252 - 163 = 89 Patricia Groot 672 - 489 = 183 Patricia Groot
224 - 163 = 61 Jolanda Mens 583 - 489 = 94 Jolanda Mens
165 - 118 = 47 Amber Mens 433 - 354 = 79 Amber Mens

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
True High High

ID # Team Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 75 11 Ernst Jan Bodemann 213,32 4 13439 63 289 747 206 222 289 717
2 93 12 Richard Meijer 204,44 11 1840 9 246 649 0
3 8 3 Sven Mens 196,74 16 11214 57 246 680 200 193 193 586
4 10 8 Steef v. Woning 196,60 16 983 5 240 581 0
5 25 2 Martin Edwards 196,50 16 1179 6 228 618 0
6 81 12 Ton Ransijn 195,77 17 11746 60 257 659 214 174 224 612
7 36 9 Gaspard Arnaud de Calav 191,33 20 1148 6 279 640 0
8 83 12 Hans Groot 190,97 21 11458 60 248 635 0
9 37 1 Paul Huijboom 188,17 22 12419 66 233 638 227 189 173 589

10 42 11 Arno Lieshout 187,53 23 12377 66 236 630 177 179 160 516
11 23 2 Ben Cretier 187,38 23 11243 60 266 636 172 205 171 548
12 1 1 Ewald vd Wekken 186,61 23 9517 51 256 670 240 169 194 603
13 84 12 Dennis Molenaar 184,83 25 2218 12 246 661 0
14 6 1 Dennis Prinsen 183,33 25 3300 18 279 682 0
15 45 4 Christian Barnhorn 182,47 26 10948 60 236 624 173 161 178 512
16 62 5 Erwin Kalwij 181,33 27 1088 6 194 552 0
17 96 12 Fred den Das 181,31 27 9247 51 268 642 183 190 191 564
18 82 2 Menno Bonkenburg 179,20 28 9677 54 234 619 195 159 188 542
19 58 1 Stephan Assendelft 176,92 30 11146 63 228 615 189 192 190 571
20 95 2 Paul Iles 176,65 30 11129 63 244 608 0
21 103 9 Colin  van Brienen 174,77 32 10836 62 244 665 192 126 165 483
22 4 11 Rob van den Brink 171,33 34 514 3 180 514 0
23 59 5 Zippo Bruijn 170,54 35 11767 69 229 584 144 213 152 509
24 78 0 Sidney Pettinga 170,05 35 3571 21 210 567 0
25 20 2 Richard  vd Kort 167,89 37 1511 9 192 542 0
26 44 4 Edwin Heijne 165,00 38 9900 60 247 634 159 153 152 464
27 7 3 Remco Ketting 164,97 39 10888 66 209 590 165 153 176 494
28 102 9 Jasper Ketting 164,42 39 7399 45 204 561 156 135 148 439
29 16 0 Edwin Kok 164,05 39 3445 21 192 548 0
30 68 7 Jos vd Ven 157,77 44 8993 57 232 548 166 185 157 508
31 2 2 Rob Maas 157,22 44 1415 9 180 516 0
32 51 10 Meerten van Duin 156,13 44 9368 60 201 529 149 154 168 471
33 112 7 Erik Jalink 154,43 46 9729 63 204 544 139 204 190 533
34 29 0 Robert ten Pierik 151,27 48 2269 15 223 572 0
35 18 5 Jaap Tabak 147,65 51 7530 51 188 516 156 176 133 465
36 46 8 Jan Schelfaut 147,60 51 10037 68 220 527 128 190 107 425
37 22 7 Leo Groeneweg 142,87 54 9001 63 191 482 132 165 124 421
38 106 8 Nick Tempelman 140,69 56 9567 68 193 476 147 180 147 474
39 19 4 Peter Schweitzer 140,33 56 3368 24 183 486 0
40 47 8 Ronald Poland 139,52 56 8511 61 190 513 180 167 166 513
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True High High
ID # Team Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

41 32 5 Ron Drullman 136,76 58 9026 66 180 485 145 136 106 387
42 17 4 Kevin Dinkelberg 131,82 62 7909 60 167 441 124 138 120 382
43 52 10 Yoep Swank 123,57 67 7414 60 180 422 113 117 86 316
44 73 9 Lars Steltenpohl 123,00 67 7380 60 206 459 149 84 123 356
45 33 8 Joop Nissink 116,80 70 584 5 135 364 0
46 13 3 Jeroen de Graaf 34 0 0 0 0 0
47 34 10 Peter Plijter 0 0 0 0 0 0
48 56 0 Benjamin Hirs 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women
True High High

ID # Team Name Average HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
1 5 11 Robin van den Brink 190,00 21 1140 6 215 574 0
2 48 11 Patricia Groot 181,66 27 12353 68 255 672 182 155 212 549
3 14 2 Kimberly v/d Roest 172,00 33 1032 6 204 521 151 156 204 511
4 39 3 Jolanda Mens 166,29 37 10975 66 224 583 162 165 167 494
5 76 0 Linda Jansen 164,04 39 4429 27 211 556 0
6 89 12 Esther Balder 160,44 42 1444 9 179 500 179 156 165 500
7 24 7 Astrid Brouwer 160,33 42 1924 12 178 514 0
8 9 3 Amber Mens 136,83 58 821 6 165 433 0
9 43 10 Marjo Plijter 94,73 70 5873 62 136 356 75 94 i92 261

10 3 11 Jitske Winkel 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 21 0 Teamgemiddelde 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 30 4 Patricia Heijne 0 0 0 0 0 0
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This Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's StatisticsThis Week's Statistics

Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 33 28 5
Number of games bowled 98 84 14

Actual average of week's scores 165,54 166,67 158,79
How many games above average 46 40 6
How many games below average 50 42 8

Pins above/below average per game 2,00 2,31 0,14
How many people raised average 15 13 2

        by this amount 0,81 0,69 1,59
How many people went down 18 15 3

        by this amount -0,48 -0,43 -0,69

League average before bowling 163,29 164,80 154,81
League average after bowling 163,40 164,89 155,02

Change in league average 0,11 0,09 0,22

800s -- -- --
775s -- -- --
750s -- -- --
725s -- -- --
700s 1 1 --
675s -- -- --
650s -- -- --
625s -- -- --
600s 2 2 --
575s 2 2 --
550s 2 2 --
525s 4 3 1
500s 7 5 2
475s 3 2 1
450s 4 4 --
425s 2 2 --
400s 1 1 --

below 400 5 4 1

300s -- -- --
275s 1 1 --
250s -- -- --
225s 2 2 --
200s 10 8 2
175s 25 23 2
150s 33 25 8
125s 15 15 --
100s 8 8 --

below 100 4 2 2
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